
Public Holiday Dates – 2020 

   Wednesday 1st January  

 Thursday 2nd January 

 Friday 10th April (Good Friday) 

 Monday 13th April (Easter Monday) 

 Friday 25th December 

 Monday 28th December 

 Thursday 31st December*  

  

Public Holiday Dates - 2021  

   Friday 1st January  

 Monday 4th January 

 Friday 2nd April (Good Friday) 

 Monday 5th April (Easter Monday) 

 Monday 27th December 

 Tuesday 28th December 

 Friday 31st December*  

  

*Additional discretionary public holiday to facilitate the Christmas Closedown. 

 The Council recognises 7 public holidays for employees, as shown above for all areas within 

Perth and Kinross.  


